ASJIF TOKYO INTERNATIONAL MASTERS JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 ()

Male Blue| Master 2 | Light Feather

Max Weight | Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~64.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Noriyuki Kitano
FACT MMA ACADEMY

Atsushi Tanaka
CARPE DIEM

Y osuke Takaishi
NATURAL 9

3-45

3- 52

Teodoro Jr. Cue
OVER LIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

3-51




